
I.D.:	92842335

MEDIA	CONVERTOR,	INTERFATA	CONECTARE,	FILTRU	WDM

Data
publicarii

02.02.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

20.779,20	RON	-	20.779,20	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	Convertor	Gi	gabit	2*Slot	SFP,	Filtru	WDM	3xLC/PC	(COMBINER	GPON	1310/1550NM,
3xLC/PC),Interfata	conectare	SFP	1G	LX	Dual	LC	1310nm	(SFP	LX	1G	SM	1310NM	10KM	LC
DDM),Interfata	conectare	SFP	1G	SX	Dual	LC	850nm	(SFP	SX	1G	MM	850NM	550M	LC	DDM)


